Adirondack
A Boys Varsity Baseball
| [a 2023 - 2024

Coaches:

¢ Phil Puleo, Head Coach
¢ Devin Banks, Asst Coach

Players (17)

NAME

Isaac Croneiser
Jarrett Croneiser
Atlas Croniser
Tyler Ellinger
Bailey Gleasman
Alexander Kaun
Wyatt Kratzenberg
Dalton Miranda
Anthony Noti IV
Jeremiah Reed
Gilbe Snyder
Mason Sturtevant
Micheal Weaver
Maxim Weiler
Robert Weiler
Braden White
Evan Williams

GRADE

12
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
11

POSITION

3B,P
OF
3B,DH
OF
1B,P
SS,P
OF,1B
OF
SS,P
C,1B
3B,OF P
1B
2B,PR
CF,P
C,OF,P
2B,0F
OF,P

Athletics Director: Michael O'Donnell

8181 State Route 294
Boonville, NY, 13309
(315) 942-9200 ext. 5543
www.adirondackecsd.org

NUMBER
16
9
15
13
8
2
11
1
14
12
17
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